A30
A
C
C
E
S
S
O

•	 PT100-D Display Unit for Display and Analysis
	 of PT100 Signals
Ordering Information
	 SNK	 127	 V	 C	 T1	 12	 O60
Banjo Bolts
Thermo Switch / Sensor
(see page A31 for details)
Series
	 12	   M 12 (Standard with Thermo Option)
	 10	 M 10
	 U	 1/2" UNC
	 O	 Without Thermometer
	 T1	 Dial Thermometer With 200mm Probe	 (7.9")
	 T2	 Dial Thermometer With 300mm Probe	 (11.8")
Seal Material
Switch Function
Type
	 V	 Viton FPM (Standard)
	 (none)	  Without Thermo Switch / Sensor
	 O60	  TS-SNA / SNK-O-60
	 O70	  TS-SNA / SNK-O-70
	 O80	  TS-SNA / SNK-O-80
	 PT	  TS-SNA / SNK-PT100
Thermometer (for size M12 only)
	 127	 SNK / SNKK 127 (5")
	 254	 SNK / SNKK 254 (10")
	 305	 SNK / SNKK 305 (12")